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EXHIBIT A 
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Exhibit A
Served via Electronic Mail

In re Residential Capital, LLC,
Case No. 12-12020 (MG) Page 1 of 1 7/23/2015

CreditorName NoticeName EMAIL
Clifford Chance US LLP Jennifer C DeMarco jennifer.demarco@cliffordchance.com
Godfrey & Kahn SC Katherine Stadler kstadler@gklaw.com

Kramer Levin
Kenneth Eckstein & Douglas Mannal & 
Joseph Shifer

keckstein@kramerlevin.com; 
dmannal@kramerlevin.com; 
jshifer@kramerlevin.com

ResCap Liquidating Trust c/o Quest Turnaround Advisors, LLC jbrodsky@qtadvisors.com

ResCap Liquidating Trust Dan Hoben

Dan.Hoben@ResCapEstate.com; 
deanna.horst@rescapestate.com; 
Gail.Westervelt@rescapestate.com

US Trustee for the Southern District of NY
Tracy Hope Davis, Linda Riffkin & 
Brian Masumoto

Tracy.Davis2@usdoj.gov; 
Linda.Riffkin@usdoj.gov; 
Brian.Masumoto@usdoj.gov

12-12020-mg    Doc 8928    Filed 07/24/15    Entered 07/24/15 20:06:31    Main Document  
    Pg 3 of 7

mailto:jennifer.demarco@cliffordchance.com�


EXHIBIT B 
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Exhibit B
Served via Overnight Mail

In re Residential Capital, LLC,
Case No. 12‐12020 (MG) Page 1 of 1  7/23/2015

CREDITORNAME NOTICE NAME ADDRESS1 CITY STATE ZIP
CLIFFORD CHANCE US LLP Attn: Jennifer C. DeMarco 31 West 52 Street New York NY 10019
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EXHIBIT C 
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Exhibit C
Served via First Class Mail

In re Residential Capital, LLC,
Case No. 12‐12020 (MG) Page 1 of 1  7/23/2015

CREDITORNAME CREDITORNOTICE NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP
Godfrey & Kahn SC Katherine Stadler 1 E Main St Ste 500 PO Box 2719 Madison WI 53701-2719

Kramer Levin
Kenneth H. Eckstein & Douglas H. Mannal & 
Joseph A. Shifer 1177 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036

ResCap Liquidating Trust Attn: Dan Hoben 8400 Normandale Blvd,Suite 175 Bloomington MN 55437
ResCap Liquidating Trust c/o Quest Turnaround Advisors, LLC 800 Westchester Ave Ste S-520 Attn: Jeffrey Brodsky Rye Brook NY 10573

US Trustee for the Southern District of NY
Tracy Hope Davis, Linda Riffkin & Brian 
Masumoto 201 Varick St Ste 1006 New York NY 10014
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